STELTEC Inc.
P.O. Box 318, Towanda, IL 61776 | 815-315-3851 | www.steltec.com
The Steltec Polymer Infuser emulsion polymer makedown
system produces the highest viscosity polymer solution.  This
means more polymer is hydrated and available and less
polymer is wasted, which reduces operating costs.  The
Polymer Infuser typically achieves about 85% maximum
viscosity after only 2 minutes making it the best available

development of the product. An obligation to provide the respective characteristics shall only exist if expressly agreed in the terms of the contract.
PI-16D10-D
Model Numbering:
STELTEC Inc.
P.O. Box 318, Towanda, IL 61776 | 815-315-3851
STELTEC Inc. Industrial & Municipal Products
The STELTEC Polymer Infuser is part of a line of water and wastewater
products for industrial and municipal applications.
Maximum Water Flow
3 - 360 GPH
6 - 600 GPH
16 - 1600 GPH
30 - 3000 GPH
Maximum Polymer Flow
2.5 - 2.5 GPH
6.7 - 6.7 GPH
10 - 10 GPH
Polymer Pump Style
D - Diaphragm
P - Peristaltic
PC - Progressive Cavity
Options
D - Variable Speed Mixer
DUAL - Dual Polymer Pumps
WFC - Automated Water Flow Control
LPF - Loss of Polymer Flow
CC - Calibration Column
Specifications
Maximum Water Flow Inlet Size Outlet Size Standard Sizes
360 GPH  (1362 LPH) 3/4” NPT 1” NPT
600 GPH  (2271 LPH) 3/4” NPT 1” NPT
1600 GPH (6056 LPH) 1” NPT 1-1/4” NPT
3000 GPH (11356 LPH) 1-1/2” NPT 1-1/2” NPT
Polymer Pump
Styles
Diaphragm
Peristaltic
Progressive Cavity
Pump Capacity 2.5 GPH (9.4 LPH)
6.7 GPH (25.3 LPH)
10 GPH (37.8 LPH)
Frame Material 304 Stainless Steel
Piping Material Schedule  80 PVC